28, Engine mounting

28 engine mounting

NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION QUANTITY
1 Di250.07.04.00.00 engine assy 1
2 DI250.08.00.00.01 engine stay spacer 1
3 6185.1-M12x1.5 flange nut M12x1.5 3
4 DN250.08.01.00.00A rear engine stay 1
5 5787-M12x1.5x105 flange bolt M12x1.5x105 1
6 6187.1-M10x1.25 self-lock nut M10x1.25 2
7 5787-M10x1.25x25 flange bolt M10x1.25x25 2
8 6185.1-M10x1.25 flange nut M10x1.256 8
9 DS250.08.00.00.03 - engine bumper 4

10 D650.01.02.00.02 engine rack cushion 2
1A DN250.01.01.02.06 engine rack mounting plate . main frame 4

12 DN250.08.02.00.00A engine rack 1

13 5787-M12x1.5x100 flange bolt M12x1.5x100 1

14 6172.1-M10 thin nut M10 2

15 70.1-M10 hexagon bolt M10x80 2

16 5787-M12x1.5x115 flange bolt M12x1.5x115 1

64




